
Acton Agua Dulce Unified School District
Meadowlark Elementary School
2024-2025 AM Bus Schedules

Route #1 AM
7:02 Ave. V (Mailboxes)
7:05 Shannondale & Carradi Terr
7:07 Juniper Valley
7:10 Anthony Rd (N-side)
7:15 Peppertree (N-side)
7:20 Le Chene
7:23 11100 Sierra Hwy
7:24 AD Church
7:26 Boston Henry
7:28 AD Garden Center
7:29 AD Cyn &Morgan
7:30 AD Canyon & Davenport
7:38 Rivers End
7:45 *Deer Glen
7:46 Old Stage Rd
7:47 *Big Springs Rd
7:49 Hubbard #1/Escondido
7:52 Puritan Mine Rd.
7:53 Garstang Rd.
7:54 Hisey Ranch Rd.
7:55 *Jones Canyon
7:56 Escondido &W. Martinez
7:57 Hubbard #2/Syracuse
7:58 Cory & Crown Valley
7:59 3639 Soledad Cyn Rd
8:06 Polsa Rosa
8:08 Bootlegger
8:09 Thousand Trails
8:10 Arrastre Canyon
8:14 Country Way & Calm Garden
8:17 Shadow Cyn & Aliso Cyn
8:20 Meadowlark School
8:25 Acton School

Route #2 AM
7:40 P/UMLK Students at HD
7:48 Listie & Soledad
7:50 *1380 Soledad Canyon
7:55 Rockyford/Soledad Pass
7:58 Tiger Mountain Rd & AF
8:03 Soledad Pass & Angeles Forest
8:04 CarsonMesa & Angeles Forest
8:05 Vincent Hill
8:07 Vincent Fire Station
8:09 Santiago & Cattle Creek
8:12 Acton Canyon Rd.
8:15 *Stallion Meadows/Old Miner
8:20 Meadowlark School
8:25 Acton School

Route #3 AM
7:52 Desert Rd & Courtney
7:55 33888 Desert Rd &Meyers
7:56 Desert Rd & Antelope
8:00 Acton Library
8:04 3607 Silver Spur Lane
8:05 3927 Sierra Hwy (Apts.)
8:10 Red Rover Mine & Red Rover Trail
8:16 *Waterworks
8:17 Crown Valley & Aliso St
8:18 Acton Loop/Sunny Days
8:20 Meadowlark School
8:25 Acton School (TK)

It is recommended that students be at their bus stop 5minutes prior to the pick-up time.
Times may vary due to traffic and road conditions. If a bus driver is early to the bus stop, they
will only wait one minute past the bus stop time before continuing on their route. If your bus is

runningmore than 15 minutes late, please call dispatch at 661-269-5802.


